
 Placement Report of MIT Meerut(Batch-2019)
Sr.No. Roll No. Name Branch Company

1 1529210025 LALIT KUMAR HARSH CS WIPRO

2 1529210051 RAHUL KAUSHIK CS WIPRO

3 1529210053 RAMIT NARANG CS WIPRO

4 1529210056 RUDRAKSH AHUJA CS WIPRO

5 1529210075 SUNIL KUMAR GOSWAMI CS WIPRO

6 1529210080 VARSHA CHAUDHARY CS WIPRO

7 1529210061 SHIVAM TAYAL CS WIPRO

8 1529231002 BHARAT RATNA EC EDVISOR
9 1529210067 SHREYA ARORA CS NET2SOURCE Inc.

10 1529210003 AAYUSHI RANI CS CLOUD ANALOGY SOFTECH
11 1529210056 RUDRAKSH AHUJA CS CLOUD ANALOGY SOFTECH
12 1529210057 SAGRIKA TYAGI CS CLOUD ANALOGY SOFTECH
13 1529210059 SHASHWAT TYAGI CS CLOUD ANALOGY SOFTECH
14 1529210071 SIDDHANT SINGH CS CLOUD ANALOGY SOFTECH
15 1529210019 DHRUVA CS CLOUD ANALOGY SOFTECH
16 1529210020 GINNI GOEL CS CLOUD ANALOGY SOFTECH
17 1529210025 LALIT KUMAR HARSH CS TCS
18 1529210028 MAYANK SHARMA CS TCS
19 1529210047 PRIYA CHAUHAN CS TCS
20 1529210050 PRIYANK TYAGI CS TCS
21 1529210067 SHREYA ARORA CS TCS
22 1529210068 SHUBHAM CS TCS
23 1529210080 VARSHA CHAUDHARY CS TCS
24 1529210019 DHRUVA CS 360 DEGREE CLOUD
25 1529210046 PRINCY BHARDWAJ CS KPG99
26 1529210064 SHIVANI TOMAR CS KPG99
27 1529210066 SHRESTH GUPTA CS KPG99
28 1529210072 SONALI SHARMA CS KPG99
29 1529210070 SHUBHAM TYAGI CS KPG99
30 1529231003 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA EC KPG99
31 1529210059 SHASHWAT TYAGI CS HEXAWARE TECHNOLOGIES
32 1529210081 VIBHOR AGARWAL CS MOBILOITTE
33 1529210049 PRIYA RANI CS MOBILOITTE
34 1529210002 AAKANSHA JAIN CS 10TIMES
35 1529231002 BHARAT RATNA EC Value Prospects
36 1529231001 ANKIT KUMAR EC CRYPTOGRAPHIC IT SOLUTIONS
37 1529231005 NAKUL SINGH MALIK EC WEALTH CLINIC PVT.LTD.
38 1529210029 MD SHAQUIB CS TRINITY GLOBAL TERCHNOLOGY
39 1529210048 PRIYA GARG CS TRINITY GLOBAL TERCHNOLOGY
40 1529210063 SHIVANG KUMAR CS TRINITY GLOBAL TERCHNOLOGY
41 1529210029 MD SHAQUIB CS ANR SOFTWARE PVT.LTD.
42 1529210079 VARNIT GARG CS ANR SOFTWARE PVT.LTD.
43 1529210040 PRAFFUL BHARDWAJ CS E TEAM
44 1529231010 RISHABH VERMA EC ICICI PRUDENTIAL
45 1529231001 ANKIT KUMAR EC GENPACT
46 1529231005 NAKUL SINGH MALIK EC GENPACT



47 1529210046 PRINCY BHARDWAJ CS COGNIXIA
48 1529210057 SAGRIKA TYAGI CS COGNIXIA
49 1529210062 SHIVAM TAYAL CS COGNIXIA
50 1529210027 MANSI CHAWLA CS COGNIXIA
51 1529210064 SHIVANI TOMAR CS COGNIXIA
52 1529210044 PREETI SHARMA CS COGNIXIA
53 1529231006 NISHANT PANWAR EC WEST LINE
54 1529200021 SHADAN GHAZI CE WEST LINE

55
1529200013 KUNWAR HIMANSHU 

SINGH CE SHAURY HVAC SERVICES & MAINTENANCE

56 1529210054 RASHID MALIK CS BIOTICX LABS
57 1529210061 SHIVAM TAYAL CS COGNIZANT
58 1529210048 PRIYA GARG CS COGNIZANT
59 1529210027 MANSI CHAWLA CS COGNIZANT
60 1529210060 SHEKHAR SINGH CS COGNIZANT
61 1529210002 AAKANSHA JAIN CS COGNIZANT
62 1529210024 KULDEEP MANIYA CS COGNIZANT
63 1529210057 SAGRIKA TYAGI CS COGNIZANT
64 1529210056 RUDRAKSH AHUJA CS COGNIZANT
65 1529231010 RISHABH VERMA EC Q SPIDERS
66 1529210005 ADITYA CHAUDHARY CS VANISB
67 1529231002 BHARAT RATNA EC HOST BOOK
68 1529240037 YOGESH CHAUHAN ME RED CARPET
69 1529210042 PRATEEK TYAGI CS VEGEEKERS
70 1529210005 ADITYA CHAUDHARY CS SCORPSOFT
71 1529210034 NISHANT CHAUDHARY CS SCORPSOFT
72 1529210055 RIMANSHU CS SCORPSOFT
73 1529210060 SHEKHAR SINGH CS SCORPSOFT
74 1529210064 SHIVANI TOMAR CS SCORPSOFT
75 1529231003 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA EC SCORPSOFT
76 1529240001 AAMIR KHAN ME NETAMBIT
77 1529210074 SUMIT YADAV CS FRETRON
78 1529210001 AAKANSHA JAIN CS SARAL ERP SOLUTIONS
79 1529210042 PRATEEK TYAGI CS DESKERA
80 1529210080 VARSHA CHAUDHARY CS SOPRA-STERIA
81 1529210052 RAJAT BHATI CS MORBUS TECHNOLOGIES
82 1529210019 DHRUVA CS MPHASIS
83 1529210082 VISHAL KASHYAP CS MPHASIS
84 1529210059 SHASHWAT TYAGI CS CAPGEMINI
85 1529210081 VIBHOR AGARWAL CS CAPGEMINI
86 1529210066 SHRESTH GUPTA CS SAVANTIS
87 1529240005 ASHUTOSH PATHAK ME UMASHAKTI STEELS Pvt.Ltd.
88 1529240014 HIMANSHU PANDEY ME UMASHAKTI STEELS Pvt.Ltd.
89 1529231003 DIVYANSHU SHUKLA EC NERON INFORMATICS
90 1529231004 MANISH KUMAR EC NERON INFORMATICS
91 1529210052 RAJAT BHATI CS MOBILECODERZ


